5. DIET, Dhenkanal 60 40 28. DIET, Nawarangpur 30 10
6. DIET, Dolipur &4 29. DIET, Nayagarh at Rajsunakhala 50 50
7. DIET, Gajapati 50 30. DIET, Rayagada 50 50
8. DIET, Koraput at Jeypore 50 50 31. DIET, Sambalpur 48 30
9. DRC, Boudh 60 32. DIET, Sundargarh at Sankara 50 50
10. DRC, Deogarh 5 33. DIET, Tikabali 60
11. DRC, Jharsuguda 30 34, BIET, Gorumahisani 40 40
12. DRC, Malkangiri 60 40 35. BIET, Gunupur 40
13. DRC, Nuapada 50 36. GovernmentETE| Kishore Nagar 50
14, DRC, Sonepur 50 37. Government ETE| Kuanrmunda 40
15. PAN School of Education, Bankoi 20 50 38. Government ETE| Kundukela 120
16. GovernmentETEI(Urdu), Cuttack 25 39. Government ETE| Kushalda 30
17. GovernmentETE| Bagudi 50 40. Government ETE| Langaleswar 100
18. GovernmentETE| Baripada 30 45 41. Government ETE| Nimapara 20
19. GovernmentETE| Bhanjanagar 50 42. Government ETE] Pipili 100
20. GovernmentETE| Chikiti 40 43, Government ETE| Polasara 70
21. GovernmentETE| Dharmagarh 30 44. Government ETE| Ragadi 100
22. GovernmentETE| Fakirpur 30 0 45, Government ETE| Tangi 50
23. GovernmentETE| Phulbani 50 46. Government ETE| Titilagarh 30

47. BIET, Umerkote 50

N.B. : The exact number of vacancies in the Hostel can be obtained from the Head
of the Institute at the time of admission

11.0 Fees:
11.1 Institution Fees at the time of Admission :
For 15t Year For 29 Year
Admission fee 44.00 --
Tuition fee 528.00 528.00
Caution Money (Refundable) 200.00 --
Cultural 100.00 100.00
Game 100.00 100.00
Library 200.00 200.00
Magazine 100.00 100.00
Research and Seminar 100.00 100.00
SUPW 50.00 50.00
Teacher’s Welfare 20.00 20.00
Electricity and Furniture 300.00 300.00
Laboratory 100.00 100.00
A. V. Society 50.00 50.00
Student’s Welfare 30.00 30.00
Garden Fund 40.00 40.00
Development Fees for Institution 765.00 765.00
Identity Card 70.00 --
Insurance Fee 3.00 3.00
Total 2800.00 2486.00

However, in case of PH candidates, tuition fees and admission fees will be
exempted of the following categories of disabled students:

= Blind students who have used Braille for studies



